

Washington Park Municipal Golf Course Fees & Charges (rev. 01/2024) Payment – Cash or Credit/Debit

General Fees	Total pp
Juniors (17 and under)	\$8.50
Adults (18 - 54)	
Weekdays	\$14.25
Weekends and Holidays	\$16.75
Replay Green Fee (2nd 9-Holes)	\$7.75
Seniors (55+) / Disabled	\$10.50
College Students (must show ID)	\$10.00
City Employee (must show ID)	\$11.50

Early Bird, Twilight, Spring, & Fall Specials (Daily 5am – 8am and 6pm until dark)	
Green Fee - 9 Holes	\$11.00
Gas Golf Car per Person	\$10.00

Season Passes	Walk	w/Cart
Adult (18 - 54)	\$500	\$850.00
Senior (55+)	\$350	\$650
Junior 10 Punch Card	\$49	-

Group Outing (12 or more golfers) & Prepaid Leagues	
Group – 9 holes with Golf Cart	\$22.00
Group – 18 holes with Golf Cart	\$35.75
Group – 9 holes, Cart, One Sandwich & One Beverage	\$30.50
Group – 18 holes, Cart, One Sandwich & One Beverage	\$44.25
Prepaid Weeknight Golf League – Cart not included	\$12.00

Equipment Rental (9 holes)	
Gas Golf Cart (Adults only)	\$11.00
Gas Golf Cart (Senior 55+)	\$10.00
Replay Golf Cart	\$6.75
Pull Cart	\$5.25
Golf Clubs (Adult and Senior)	\$8.50
Golf Clubs (Junior)	\$5.25

Advertising Signs (minimum 3 year commitment)	
Tee Sign	\$250 / yr
Golf Ball Fence Sign	\$300 / yr
4' x 8' Fence Sign	\$600 / yr

Gas Golf Cart rental requires a valid driver's license & 18 years of age.

Rain Check Policy: Rain checks only. No Refunds will be made under any circumstances.

Schedule a tee time at www.golfkenoshamuni.com or call the Clubhouse at 262-653-4090.